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TOTAL OPEN SPACE CALCULATIONS

NORTHERN BEACHES COUNCIL (MANLY 2013) DEP

- PART 4.1.5

NOTE: OPEN SPACE AREAS WITH MIN. DIMENSION

GREATER THAN 3,000mm

TOTAL SITE IS  552.1m2

TOTAL OPEN SPACE IS 55% OF SITE AREA

MIN. OPEN SPACE (0.55 X 552.1m2)= 303.65m2

LANDSCAPE CALCULATIONS

NORTHERN BEACHES COUNCIL (MANLY 2013) DEP

- PART 4.1.5

NOTE: OPEN SPACE AREAS WITH MIN. DIMENSION

GREATER THAN 3,000mm

MIN. LANDSCAPE IS 35% OF OPEN SPACE

MIN. LANDSCAPE (0.35 X 294.12m2)= 102.94m2

OPEN SPACE ABOVE GROUND CALCULATIONS

NORTHERN BEACHES COUNCIL (MANLY 2013) DEP

- PART 4.1.5

NOTE: OPEN SPACE AREAS WITH MIN. DIMENSION

GREATER THAN 3,000mm

MAX. TOTAL OPEN SPACE ABOVE GROUND IS 25% OF

OPEN SPACE

MAX. (0.25 X 294.12m2)= 73.53m2

TOTAL OPEN SPACE
PROPOSED

NAME
L1
L2
L3
OS1
OS2
OSG1

AREA
69.97
31.67
156.03
26.13
2.90
7.42
294.12 m²

LANDSCAPE PROPOSED
NAME

L1
L2
L3

AREA
69.97
31.67
156.03
257.67 m²

OPEN SPACE ABOVE
GROUND PROPOSED

NAME
OSG1

AREA
7.42
7.42 m²

TOTAL OPEN SPACE EXISTING
NAME

L1
L2
L3
L4
OS1
OS2
OSG1

AREA
81.19
26.25
156.03
0.77
26.13
2.90
7.42
300.69 m²

LANDSCAPE EXISTING
NAME

L1
L2
L3
L4

AREA
81.19
26.25
156.03
0.77
264.24 m²

OPEN SPACE ABOVE
GROUND EXISTING

NAME
OSG1

AREA
7.42
7.42 m²

N
COMPLIES

DECREASE EXISTING BY 6.57m2

COMPLIES

COMPLIES

COMPLIES

DOES NOT COMPLY
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FLOOR SPACE RATIO CALCULATIONS

NORTHERN BEACHES COUNCIL (MANLY 2013) DEP

- PART 4.1.3

TOTAL SITE IS  552.1m2

MAX FSR IS 0.45:1

MAX. FSR (0.45 X 552.1m2) = 248.44m2

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

NORTHERN BEACHES COUNCIL (MANLY 2013) DEP

- PART 4.1.5.3

FOR A SINGLE DWELLING:

MIN PRIVATE OPEN SPACE REQUIRED IS 18m2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

h.w.

b. s.

F

1 PARKING
SPACE

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
18.00 m2

HOUSE

FSR PROPOSED
NAME

HOUSE
AREA

141.82
141.82 m²

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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b. s.

F

EXISTING
INTERNAL
LAYOUT NOT
SHOWN

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE
18.00 m2

HOUSE

FSR EXISTING
NAME

HOUSE
AREA

141.82
141.82 m²

N

2
-

PROPOSED FSR (GROUND)
Scale 1:200

1
-

EXISTING FSR (GROUND)
Scale 1:200

COMPLIES

COMPLIES
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TILED ROOFS
TO MATCH EXISINTG

EXTERNAL
LIGHTWEIGHT WALLS
PAINT - MID-DARK
GREY/BEIGE OR WHITE

DOWNPIPES &
GUTTERS
TO MATCH EXISITNG.

GARAGE DOOR
POWDERCOATED OR
PAINTED - MID-DARK
GREY/BEIGE OR WHITE

WEATHERBOARDS
TO MATCH EXISINTG


